VASTANFORS

FOTBOLL

VIF-tjejer som fatt pris som arets VIF-tjej

Priset r instiftat av Lasse Ekegren och har erhallits av:

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Malin Lundberg
Anette Olander
Maggi Sundstedt
Harriet Fredriksson
Diana Eriksson
Maria Soderstrom
Jenny Wallén
Jenny Enarsson
Maria Stromberg
Jaana Runesson
Lena Antman
Sandra Rebermark
Emilia Hansen
Marie Bergstrom
Helena Lowdahl
Karin Antman
Josefine Bostrom
Hanna Eldstahl
Frida Ashbourne
Lina Nilsson
Lotta Nurmelehto
Emma Skult
Carro Lang

Ida Hyttinen
Vilma Hedfors
Mimmi Sjoberg
Elin Norin Wikman
Malin Olander
Linnea Sapila
Elin Sandstrom
Lowa Karlsson Englof
Engla Olsson

(nytt vandringspris)



